DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X04717
9:00 a.m.

766364
10:00 a.m.

13-737099
11:00 a.m.

13-748307
12:00 p.m.

SARAH HART
V.

LIBERTY NURSING SERVICES
GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INS.

J.C. KING

V.
J & W OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.
GRANITE STATE INSURANCE
COMPANY

JONATHAN DEAN WEBSTER

V.
PRO SERVICE FLOORING/TIMOTHY
MEAD AND KEY RISK MGMNT SVCS.

DEWITT CROWDER (Deceased)
DIANA CROWDER
V.
VALLEY PROTEINS, INC.
NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THURSDAY, APRIL 10, 2014

RICHMOND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

105 WEST FRANKLIN STREET
COURTROOM F, FOURTH FLOOR
ROCKINGHAM, NORTH CAROLINA 28379

BRIGHT H. LINDLER, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF BRIGHT H. LINDLER,
ROCKINGHAM, NC

JAMES E. R. RATLEDGE, APPEARING
WILSON & RATLEDGE, RALEIGH, NC

JERRY L. BRUNER, APPEARING
MOSER GARNER & BRUNER,
LAURINBURG, NC

LAYLA T. SANTA ROSA, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

PAUL J. EKSTER, APPEARING
WRIGHT WORLEY POPE EKSTER &
MOSS, TABOR CITY, NC

JOY H. BREWER, APPEARING
BROOKS STEVENS & POPE,
RALEIGH, NC

D. BAKER MCINTYRE, |11, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF D. BAKER MCINTYRE,
111, CHARLOTTE, NC

ROBERT B. STARNES, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
CHARLOTTE, NC



